ACCU-FRET

ACCU-FRET® FRETWIRE IS MANUFACTURED FROM A NICKEL/SILVER
ALLOY, SOMETIMES CALLED “GERMAN SILVER". THE MOST COMMON
COMBINATION IS AN 18% NICKEL CONTENT AND THE THREE-QUARTER
HARD OR HARDER CONDITION FOR DURABILITY. DUNLOP ACCU-FRET
FRETWIRE IS ALSO AVAILABLE IN BRASS AND 18% NICKEL CONTENT
IN SOFT CONDITION, AND 12% NICKEL CONTENT IN BOTH HARD AND
SOFT CONDITIONS, OFFERING A TREMENDOUS ARRAY OF FRETWIRE FOR
LUTHIERS WORLDWIDE.

ACCU-FRET POUNDS
Fretwire is available coiled, in lengths, or by pound
weight. (2 Ibs. minimum)
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ACCU-FRET 2 LB. BOX E

Contains 2 Ibs. of coiled fretwire in a pre-packed box. 4| ‘
Please indicate the Fret No. when ordering. A Tang
(FRET NO.)/C2 ACCU-FRET 2 LB. BOX Q Vl:smd
ACCU-FRET TUBES ¢ +| c

For the repairman or facility preferring to work
with lengths rather than precut material we offer
20 two foot (.609 meter) lengths, straightened.
6T2/(FRET NO.) ACCU-FRET® TUBE

PACKAGED IN A CARDBOARD STORAGE TUBE

ACCU-FRET SETS

Contains 24 straightened and precutto 2-5/8" (66.67mm)
frets. Easy to bend for curved fingerboards.

6S/(FRET NO.) ACCU-FRET® SET

PACKAGED ON A BLISTER PACK CARD
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STANDARD APPLICATIONS
6000 MAXIMUM HEIGHT
6230 FENDER GUITARS
6170 OVERSIZED FRET SLOTS
6130 GIBSON GUITARS (“"JUMBO" WIRE)
6290 BANJO
6230 MARTIN GUITARS
6110 BASS

6000, 6100, 6110 MAXIMUM MASS

No. Material - A + - B + - C + - D + - E +
6000 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.2003.250 | 0.200 |-0.150|2.990 |0.050 |-0.100[0.910 |0.050 |-0.0500.530 | 0.050 |-0.075[1.470 | 0.075
IN. [-0.008]0.128 | 0.008 |-0.006[0.118 |0.002 |-0.004|0.036 |0.002 |-0.002]0.021 | 0.002 |-0.003|0.058 | 0.003
6100 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.200|3.180 | 0.100 |-0.150|2.790 |0.050 |-0.100|0.810 |0.050 |-0.0500.530 | 0.050 |-0.075 |1.400 | 0.075
IN. [-0.008]0.125 | 0.004 |-0.006[0.110 |0.002 |-0.004|0.032 |0.002 |-0.002]0.021 | 0.002 | -0.003 |0.055 | 0.003
6105 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.200{2.990 | 0.200 |-0.1502.290 |0.050 |-0.100{0.790 |0.050 [-0.0500.530 | 0.050 |-0.075|1.400 | 0.075
IN. [-0.008]0.118 | 0.008 |-0.006 |0.090 |0.002 |-0.0040.031 [0.002 | 0.002 |0.021 | 0.002 |-0.003|0.055 | 0.003
6110 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.200|2.640 | 0.100 |-0.150|2.920 | 0.050 |-0.100/0.910 |0.050 [-0.050]0.510 | 0.050 |-0.075|1.270 | 0.075
o IN. [-0.008]0.104 | 0.004 |-0.006[0.115 |0.002 |-0.004|0.036 |0.002 |-0.002]0.020 | 0.002 |-0.003|0.050 | 0.003
g 6120 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.150{3.000 | 0.150 |-0.050|2.900 |0.050 |-0.050|0.950 |0.030 |-0.0500.600 | 0.050 |-0.030|1.300 | 0.030
> IN. |-0.006)0.118 | 0.006 |-0.002|0.114 | 0.002 |-0.002[0.037 |0.001 |-0.002|0.024 | 0.002 |-0.001 |0.051 | 0.001
2 6130 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.203|2.794 | 0.203 |-0.051|2.692 |0.051 |-0.076 [0.914 |0.076 |-0.0510.508 | 0.051 | -0.051|0.914 | 0.051
3 IN. [-0.008{0.110 | 0.008 |-0.002{0.106 |0.002 |-0.003/0.036 |0.003 |-0.0020.020 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.036 | 0.002
S 6140 18% N/SHARD MM |[-0.150/2.800 | 0.150 |-0.050|2.700 | 0.050 |-0.050{0.950 |0.050 |-0.030|0.600 | 0.030 | -0.050 |1.000 | 0.050
< IN. [-0.006{0.110 | 0.006 |-0.002[0.106 |0.002 |-0.002/0.037 |0.002 |-0.0010.024 | 0.001 |-0.002|0.039 | 0.002
6150 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.200(2.743 | 0.100 [-0.150]2.591 |0.050 |-0.100[0.787 |0.050 |-0.050|0.510 | 0.050 |-0.075 [1.067 | 0.075
IN. [-0.008{0.108 | 0.004 |-0.006|0.102 | 0.002 |-0.004|0.031 |0.002 |-0.002]0.020 | 0.002 |-0.003|0.042 | 0.003
6155 18% N/S SOFT MM |-0.203|2.870 | 0.203 |-0.051|2.616 |0.051 |-0.076 [0.787 |0.076 |-0.051]0.533 | 0.051 |-0.051[1.168 | 0.051
IN. [-0.008{0.113 | 0.008 |-0.002[0.103 | 0.002 |-0.003|0.031 |0.003 |-0.0020.021 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.046 | 0.002
6160 18% N/S SOFT MM [-0.150{2.800 | 0.150 |-0.0502.700 | 0.050 |-0.050|0.950 |0.050 |-0.040|0.600 | 0.040 | -0.050 |1.000 | 0.050
IN. [-0.006{0.110 | 0.006 |-0.002{0.106 |0.002 |-0.0020.037 |0.002 |-0.0020.024 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.039 | 0.002
6170 12% N/SHARD MM |-0.250{3.280 | 0.250 |-0.020|2.500 |0.100 |-0.250(1.220 |0.260 |-0.0300.600 | 0.020 |-0.050 [1.100 | 0.050
IN. [-0.010{0.129 | 0.010 |-0.001/0.099 | 0.004 |-0.0100.048 |0.010 |-0.001]0.024 | 0.001 |-0.002|0.043 | 0.002
6180 BRASS MM [-0.250{2.570 | 0.250 |-0.240{2.720 |0.100 |-0.2500.890 |0.250 |-0.030/0.500 | 0.180 |-0.050{1.100 | 0.050
IN. [-0.010{0.101 | 0.010 |-0.009[0.107 |0.004 |-0.010/0.035 |0.010 |-0.001]0.020 | 0.007 |-0.002|0.043 | 0.002
6190 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.210{2.390 | 0.200 |-0.0502.130 | 0.050 |-0.080|0.740 |0.070 |-0.050|0.510 | 0.050 | -0.050 [0.990 | 0.050
IN. [-0.008|0.094 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.084 |0.002 |-0.0030.029 |0.003 | 0.002 |0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.039 | 0.002
6200 12% N/SHARD MM |-0.260|2.540 | 0.280 [-0.020|2.000 |0.100 |-0.250[1.140 [0.260 |-0.030|0.600 | 0.020 |-0.100 [1.100 | 0.050
IN. |-0.010/0.100 | 0.011 |-0.001|0.079 | 0.004 |-0.010[0.045 |0.010 |-0.001[0.024 | 0.001 |-0.004 |0.043 | 0.002
6210  12% N/S SOFT MM |-0.250{2.540 | 0.250 |-0.050]2.000 |0.150 |-0.270[0.860 |0.250 |-0.040|0.500 | 0.040 |-0.050 [1.100 | 0.050
IN. [-0.010{0.100 | 0.010 |-0.002|0.079 |0.006 |-0.011/0.034 |0.010 |-0.002]0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.043 | 0.002
g 6220 12% N/SHARD MM |[-0.250|2.400 | 0.250 |-0.0202.000 | 0.080 |-0.250]0.960 |0.250 |-0.040|0.500 | 0.040 | -0.050 |[1.100 | 0.050
5 IN. [-0.010{0.097 | 0.010 |-0.001{0.079 |0.003 |-0.010/0.038 |0.010 |-0.0020.020 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.043 | 0.002
ﬁ 6230 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.260|2.480 | 0.240 [-0.010]1.990 | 0.100 |-0.100{0.900 |0.100 |-0.060|0.520 | 0.020 | -0.005 |1.080 | 0.070
P IN. |-0.010]0.098 | 0.009 | 0.001 | 0.078 | 0.004 |-0.004 [0.035 |0.004 |-0.002[0.020 | 0.001 |-0.002|0.043 | 0.003
© 6240 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.203(2.388 | 0.203 |-0.051(2.032 | 0.051 |-0.0760.787 |0.076 |-0.051[0.483 | 0.051 |-0.0510.940 | 0.051
E IN. [-0.008]0.094 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.080 |0.002 |-0.0030.031 [0.003 |-0.002]0.019 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.037 | 0.002
E 6250 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.203|2.413 | 0.203 |-0.051|1.905 |0.051 |-0.076 [0.914 |0.076 |-0.0510.508 | 0.051 | -0.051|0.762 | 0.051
= IN. [-0.00810.095 | 0.008 |-0.002[0.075 |0.002 |-0.0030.036 |0.003 [-0.0020.020 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.030 | 0.002
6260 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.150{2.800 | 0.150 |-0.1002.000 |0.100 |-0.050|0.950 |0.050 |-0.0500.600 | 0.050 |-0.030|1.000 | 0.030
IN. [-0.006{0.110 | 0:006 |-0.004 |0.079 |0.004 |-0.0020.037 |0.002 |-0.002]0.024 | 0.002 |-0.001|0.039 | 0.001
6265 18% N/S SOFT MM [-0.150{2.800 | 0.150 |-0.1002.000 |0.100 |-0.050|0.950 |0.050 |-0.0500.600 | 0.050 |-0.030{1.000 | 0.030
IN. [-0.006{0.110 | 0.006 |-0.004 |0.079 |0.004 |-0.0020.037 |[0.002 |-0.002|0.024 | 0.002 |-0.001|0.039 | 0.001
6270 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.203|2.540 | 0.203 |-0.051|1.905 | 0.051 |-0.076 [0.914 |0.076 |-0.0510.508 | 0.051 |-0.0510.762 | 0.051
IN. [-0.008]0.100 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.075 |0.002 |-0.0030.036 |0.003 |-0.002]0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002{0.030 | 0.002
6290 18% N/SHARD MM |[-0.203|2.337 | 0.203 |-0.051/1.981 |0.051 |-0.076 |0.787 |0.076 |-0.0510.508 | 0.051 | -0.051|1.016 | 0.051
IN. [-0.008]0.092 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.078 | 0.002 |-0.003|0.031 |0.003 |-0.002]0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.040 | 0.002
6300 12% N/SHARD MM [-0.250{1.940 | 0.250 |-0.020|1.600 |0.120 |-0.250|0.960 |0.250 |-0.030/0.600 | 0.020 |-0.140|0.640 | 0.060
IN. [-0.010{0.076 | 0.010 |-0.001[0.063 | 0.005 |-0.010/0.038 |0.010 [-0.0010.024 | 0.001 |-0.006 |0.025 | 0.002
_, 6310 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.203]|2.311 | 0.203 |-0.051[1.346 | 0.051 |-0.0760.940 |0.076 |-0.051|0.559 | 0.051 |-0.0510.787 | 0.051
= IN. [-0.008{0.091 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.053 |0.002 |-0.0030.037 |0.003 [-0.0020.022 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.031 | 0.002
g 6320 18% N/SHARD MM [-0.203|2.159 | 0.203 |-0.051/1.194 |0.051 |-0.076 [0.711 |0.076 |-0.0510.533 | 0.051 | -0.051|0.737 | 0.051
IN. [-0.008|0.085 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.047 |0.002 |-0.0030.028 |0.003 |-0.002]0.021 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.029 | 0.002
6330  18% N/SHARD MM |-0.203[2.388 | 0.203 |-0.051]1.092 | 0.051 |-0.076 [0.787 [0.076 |-0.051]0.508 | 0.051 |-0.051[0.787 | 0.051
X IN. [-0.008{0.094 | 0.008 |-0.002|0.043 | 0.002 |-0.0030.031 |0.003 |-0.002]0.020 | 0.002 |-0.002|0.031 | 0.002
= 6340 18% N/SHARD MM |-0.254|2.235 | 0.254 |-0.533[1.829 | 0.381 |-0.2540.838 |0.254 |-0.127 [0.508 | 0.102 |-0.127[0.889 | 0.127
e IN. [-0.010/0.088 | 0.010 |-0.021/0.072 |0.015 |-0.010/0.033 [0.010 [-0.005]0.020 | 0.004 |-0.005 {0.035 | 0.005

ACCESSORIES
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